BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLI
AN

RTL_G2_14_LED_v1.5
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide: example: RTL G2 14 LW UV FR 940 ZOSMD EM6
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
RTL G2
RTL Gen2
14
1’ x 4’
SL
Super Low
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
UV
120-277
34
347V
Blank
No Shielding
FR
Frosted Acrylic Diffusers
RTL G2
Options
Blank
No Options
EXT10
10-Year Extended
Warranty (3)
EM6
6.5W Emergency Pack(4)
EM10
10W Emergency Pack(4)
EM14
14W Emergency Pack(4)
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for
Easy Field Access
BAA
Buy American Act
Compliant
14
Controls
Blank
No Controls
ZOSMD
0-10V Dimming
Mircowave Occupancy
Sensor(1)
ZLDC
Leviton Intellect DALI
Fixture Controller with
Newtork Capabilities(2)
ZL7C
Leviton Intellect 0-10V
Fixture Controller with
Newtork Capabilities(2)
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
Performance Chart:
Adjustment Factor:  FR diffuser = 0.958